Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur (U.P.) - 273010

Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 &
T/CF/11/2025 Dated: 18/06/2025 after redressal of grievances

Chemestry and

Assistant Professor

Department : Environment Science Post (On Contract)
Total Academic Eligible/ Not
S.No. Form No. Category Score (100) gEIigiéIe Remark
1{CMMMT52 EWS 85 Eligible
2|CMMMT312 EWS 73 Eligible
3|CMMMTA472 EWS 68 Eligible
4|CMMMT611 EWS 76 Eligible
5|CMMMT663 EWS 80 Eligible
6|CMMMT51 EWS 75.66 Eligible
7|1CMMMT890 EWS 78.66 Eligible
8|ICMMMT460 EWS 75 Eligible
Provisionally eligible |Old EWS certificate is attached
CMMMTI65
9 EWS 76
10{CMMMT988 EWS 72 Eligible
11{CMMMT1460 EWS 85 Eligible
12(CMMMT1490 EWS 73 Eligible
13(CMMMT2169 EWS 82.83 Eligible
14(CMMMT1837 EWS 81 Eligible
15(CMMMT1483 EWS 73 Eligible
16(CMMMT1552 EWS 83 Eligible
17|CMMMT1792 EWS 76 Not Eligible MSc and Ph.D. are not in Chemistry
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after redressal of grievances

Department :

Computer Science and

Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)

Engineering
S Total Eligible/
No| FormNo. | Category| Academic | - ]:Zgligible Grievance Action taken Remark
Score (100)
The candidate | The candidate has
. ) After second
had not submitted his screenine his API
1 |cvmmT3s3| ST 36 | Eligible| submitted |M.Tech marksheet. 8
. score has become
M.Tech Hence revised API
. 36 from 13.
marksheet. score 1S now 36.
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Department :

Electronics and Communication

Engineering

Post: Assistant Professor(On Contract)

S. No.

Form No.

Category

Total
Academic
Score (100)

Eligible/ Not
Eligible

Remark

Query Raised

Action Taken

CMMMT1678

UR

46

Eligible

1. Not Submitted a Relevant
Experience Certificate/Proof.

2. Conversion Factor Proof is not
given for M.Tech.

CMMMT1719
CMMMTS562

UR

49

Eligible

1.Not Submitted a Relevant
Experience Certificate/Proof.
2.Conversion Factor Proof is not
given for M.Tech.

CMMMT2248

UR

78

Eligible

Conversion Factor Proof is not
given for M.Tech. and B.tech.

CMMMT2224

UR

41.5

Eligible

ITR & XP Certificate not provided

CMMMT2277
CMMMT9%40

UR

93

Eligible

NA

CMMMT621
CMMMT1900

UR

72

Eligible

Three publication/Journals are paid
journals..

CMMMT708

UR

76

Eligible

NET certificate is not valid
(Uploaded GATE certificate)

CMMMT745

UR

74.33

Eligible

B.Tech. Percentage is not
matching with the claimed
one.Salary is reflected only for the
financial year 2018-19. For the rest
financial year salary is not
reflected in the Form 26AS.
Hence, the point is given for May
2018 to March 2019. Also in the
Full-Time Research/Industry
Experience Salary is reflected only
for five months (Apr., May, July,
Aug. and Sep. 2009) in Form
26AS.

CMMMT759

UR

74

Eligible

NET certificate is not valid
(Uploaded GATE certificate). Also
Form 16 is not uploaded for the
verification of claimed experience.
And also one publication is paid
journal..

10

CMMMT223

UR

50

Eligible

Ph.D degree not uploaded,
ITR/Form 16 not uploaded during
(2009-2010, 2013-2014 and 2016-
2021). Paid Journal NOT
Considered.

11

CMMMT275

UR

36

Eligible
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Electronics and Communication

Department : R . Post: Assistant Professor(On Contract)
Engineering
Total -
S. No. Form No. Category Academic Ehig;ll,ﬂ?l/)lNOt Remark Query Raised Action Taken

Score (100) 1gible

CMMMT313 ..

12 u

CMMMT2112 R 76 Eligible

13 CMMMTS32 UR 50 Eligible Ph.D. Degree not uploaded.

14 CMMMTS81 UR 68 Eligible

15 CMMMT2107 UR 38 Eligible ITR File is not attached

CMMMT2164 .. .
16 u
CMMMT1008 R 85 Eligible ITR File is not attached
As per 26AS
documents
. ITR FILE IS ATTACHED ONLY .

17 CMMMT2062 UR 53.9 Eligible FOR TWO YEARS prov1§ed,
Experience marks
has been updated.

18 CMMMT1397 UR 74 Eligible Experience Certificate, ITR and

Form 16 not uploaded.
19 CMMTI1373 UR 13 Eligible Experience Certificate, ITR and
Form 16 not uploaded.
CMMT1555 .. Experience Certificate, ITR and
20 UR
CMMMT213 36 Eligible | i 16 not uploaded.
ITR/Form 16
ITR/Form |given by
.. 1-FORM NO. 16 / ITR Submitted |16 Attached |candidate were
21 UR
CMMMT457 86 Eligible for financial year 2023-24 only. by the |considered for
candidate |award of
experience score.
.. NET-JRF/ SLET/SET certificate is
22 UR
CMMMT797 36 Eligible NOT uploaded
CMMMT602 .. .
23 UR
CMMMT1669 83 Eligible Form 16 and ITR is NOT uploaded

24 CMMMTI125 UR 83 Eligible

25 CMMMT603 UR 80 Eligible

26 CMMMT736 UR 38 Eligible

. uploaded form 16 for financial

27 UR

CMMMTS865 78 Eligeble year 2011-12 only

28 CMMMT1888 UR 76 Eligible Experience certificate not provided

29 CMMMT1890 UR 74 Eligible Form 16 not provided.

30 CMMMTS867 UR 44 Eligible

20f9




Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur (U.P.) - 273010

Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 & T/CF/11/2025 Dated: 18/06/2025 after
redressal of grievances

Electronics and Communication

Department : R ) Post: Assistant Professor(On Contract)
Engineering
Total ..
S. No. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll,)l?/ Not Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Score (100) Eligible
Submitted ITR is other than
English language and not
31 CMMMT1891 UR 72 Eligible understandable and experience
certificate is not attached. Few
journals are paid journals.
Candidate has not submitted ITR,
32 CMMMT2022 UR 42 Eligible experience certificate, and PhD
award certificate.
This is to
inform you
that I am
attaching
my UGC The candidate's
NET 2025 [NET score card
score card |[date is 21-07-
for the API |2025, while the
33 CMMMT1679 UR 73 Eligible Experience certificate is not score . last daFe of the
attached. consideratio |advertisement
n. Also, I was 17-07-2025.
don't have |Hence, NET
an Score card not
experience |considered.
certificate
except for
the last
payslip.
ITR/Form 16 not available and
34 CMMMTI1711 UR 76 Eligible Experience Letter is not proper
format
35 | CMMMTI768 UR 36 Eligible |} o™ 16/ITR not attached, Exp
letter not in valid format
36 CMMMT1779 UR 46 Eligible
Ackknowledge of
ITR NOT
. ITR considered (Only
37 | CMMMT2193 UR 40 Eligible | ORM 16 s attached only forone | /. 4 b [1TR/Form16/26A
year (2024-2025). . .
candidate S considered for
claimed
experience )
Please attach experience certificate
38 CMMMT2219 UR 76 Eligible and Form 16 of all year to claim
experience.
39 CMMMT28 UR 77 Eligible
CMMMT1604 ..
40 CMMMT211 UR 83 Eligible
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Electronics and Communication

Department : R ) Post: Assistant Professor(On Contract)
Engineering
Total -
S. No. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll,)l?/ Not Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Eligible
Score (100)
1. Transferred to UR from OBC
2. OBC Certificate is outside of
Uttar Pradesh (from Telangana
" CMMMT744 UR 53 Eligible state). Form 16 and_ ITR 1s nqt
uploaded for experience credit and
also M.Tech final marksheet is not
uploaded for the verification of
marks.
1. Transferred to UR from SC.
42 CMMMT921 UR 36 Eligeble 2.Uploaded SC certificates belongs
to other state
43 CMMMT198 UR 81 Eligible M.Tech Percentage is 76.95%
44 | CMMMTS827 UR 76 Eligible
.. 1. Not Submitted a Relevant
45 0BC
CMMMT2101 46 Eligible Experience Certificate/Proof.
46 CMMMT2254 0BC 40 Eligible NA
47 CMMMT2288 0BC 36 Eligible NA
Provisionall OBC Certificate issued on dated
48 | CMMMTI98 0BC 81 T 1(;1: Y 105/06/2024 and M.Tech
& Percentage is 76.95%
Provisionally |OBC certificate should be after 1st
49 OBC
CMMMT846 76 Eligible April 2025
50 | CMMMT2187 oBC 36 Provisionally | 5 ¢ ificate not valid
Eligible
.. Caste certificate should be issued
51 ggg&%ﬁ oBC 78 Pr‘g‘is‘i‘l’;;:"y after 01-04-2025. Form 16 and
& ITR not uploaded.
Provisionall OBC certificate for UP Govt
52 CMMMT724 0BC 83 .. Y positions should be after 1st April
Eligible
2025
Provisionally |OBC Certificate not submitted as
53 0BC
CMMMT334 38 Eligible per State Govt. format.
Provisionally |The Submitted OBC Certificate
54 OBC
CMMMT205 76 Eligible was issued before 01/04/2025.
(1) UGC/CSIR NET/IRF
N CMMMT770 oae o _— Eertltlicate is NOT ul?loadtleg. (2()1
CMMMT1647 gible mployer name on Form 16 an
Experience certificate do not
match
56 CMMMT674 OBC 72 Eligible
Provisionall OBC certificate for UP Govt
57 CMMMT28 0BC 77 Stonatly positions should be after 1st April
Eligible
2025.
Provisionall OBC certificate for UP Govt
58 CMMMT680 0BC 39 Elicible Y positions should be after 1st April
& 2025, PhD degree not uploaded.
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Department :

Electronics and Communication

Engineering

Post: Assistant Professor(On Contract)

S. No.

Form No.

Category

Total
Academic
Score (100)

Eligible/ Not
Eligible

Remark

Query Raised

Action Taken

59

CMMMT1409

OBC

41

Provisionally
Eligible

1. OBC certificate for UP
government positions not provided.
2. Experience certificate and form
16 not provided.

Candidate
has attached
OBC
Certificate.
Experience
certificate
provided.

Again the OBC
certificate for
Central
government
positions
provided which is
not valid. Guest
faculty
experience and
Teaching
Associate
Experience not
counted.

60

CMMMT1832

OBC

36

Provisionally
Eligible

OBC certificate for UP
government positions not provided.
Experience certificate and form 16
not provided.

As per the
Candidate,
he will
submit OBC
certificate
for the UP
Govt
position and
Exp
certificate
later.He has
attached
form 16.

OBC certificate
for UP
government
positions not
provided.
Experience
certificate and
form 16 not
provided. Form
16 provided is not
as per Experience
cetificate.

61

CMMMTI77

OBC

38

Eligible

M.Tech Final marks/certificate not
available.

As per the
Candidate,
has has
completed
and hence
her marks
should be
awarded.

As per the Mtech
marksheet and
certificate
provided, the
score in academic
was updated.

62

CMMMT1762

OBC

70

Eligible

BTech marksheet not attached to
justify the marks, Form 16 not
attached,ITR not visible, Exp letter
not attached

Please find
attached
documents
of Dr.
Narendra
Pal holding
Form No.
CMMMT17
62 .

As per Form
16/ITR provided,
API Score Score
was updated.
Industry
experience will
not be
considered.

63

CMMMT179%4

OBC

40

Eligible

Two Papers published in unpaid

journals only

50f9
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Electronics and Communication

Department : R ) Post: Assistant Professor(On Contract)
Engineering
Total ..
S. No. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll,)l?/ Not Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Score (100) Eligible
The uploaded certificate is for
Provisionally |Central Government jobs. OBC
o CMMMT2197 o8e >3 Eligible certificate for UP Govt is required
after 1st April 2025.
Visvesvaraya/Gate Fellowship is
65 CMMMT1627 0BC 38 Eligible not considered an award for API
calculation
I am writing
to formally
submit
the Relevant
Experience
Certificate a
long with | As per
the Income |Experience Letter
Tax Return |and ITR received,
(ITR)  |API Score in
1. Not Submitted a Relevant documents f|Experience was
66 CMMMT1729 0BC 47.67 Eligible Experience Certificate/Proof. orthe |updated. As per
2. Open access and Paid Journal. |years 2015 t [experience and
02024, as |ITR only 3 years
required in |and 4 months has
connection |been condered for
with the |experience.
grievance
raised
against For
m No.
CMMMT
1729.
.. Not Submitted a Relevant
® CMMMT1672 > 40 Eligible Experience Certificate/Proof.
1.Not Submitted a Relevant
68 CMMMTI1719/ s 49 Provisionally |Experience Certificate/Proof.
CMMMT562 Eligible Category certificate was not
visible.
1. Not Submitted a Relevant
Experience Certificate/Proof.
69 CMMMT1579 sc 36 Eligible 2.B.Sc, M.Sc (2008) and M.Tech.
3 .Proper Document not uploaded
for Journal.
Provisionally CASTE CERTIFICATE SCAN
70 CMMMT2264 sC 72 .. NOT CLEAR, ITR & XP
Eligible . .
Certificate not provided
API score for bachelor degree is
.. not claimed. Form 16 is not
" CMMMT687 > 37 Eligible uploaded for the verification of
claimed experience.
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Electronics and Communication

Department : R ) Post: Assistant Professor(On Contract)
Engineering
Total ..
S. No. Form No. Category Academic Ehig;ll,ﬂ?l/)lNOt Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Score (100) igible
72 CMMMT34 SC 43 Eligible
Experience Certificate and
CMMMT1768 .. ITR/Form 16 not valid. Research
73 sC
/CMMMT328 36 Eligible papers published in paid journal
hence not considered.
74 | OMMMTS827 e 76 Eligible
75 CMMMTS847 e 73 Eligible
M.Sc. in Physics, M.Tech.
76 CMMMT2139 sC 70 Eligible (Microelectronics), Ph.D.
(Electronics)
77 CMMT1379 e 48 Eligible
Provisionally |Caste certificate format not
78 sC
CMMT 1398 33 Eligible according to UP Govt position.
CMMT1520 .. Experience Certificate, ITR and
79 sC
CMMMT675 76 Eligible | i 16 not uploaded.
%0 CMMT2082 s 43 Eligible Experience Certificate, ITR and
Form 16 not uploaded.
1. Teaching
experience
for the
academic
tenure 2023- Reply to )
24 and 2024. Comment: 1. The
document
25 has not rovided will not
Provisionall Caste certificate format not been Ee considered for
81 CMMT 2252 sC 73 Eligible y according to UP Govt position. counted in the award
& Form 16 and ITR not provided. the API ’
2.Caste
score. 2. .
DST certificate format
fellowshin is not according to
not PBIUP Govt position.
considered
for awards
category.
Experience Certificate of
82 CMMMT939 sC 79 Eligible appropriate pay scale, ITR &
FORM 16
CMMMT920 ..
83 sC
JCMMMT2085 36 Eligible
84 CMMMT974 SC 78 Eligible
.. UGC/CSIR NET/JRF NOT
85 sC
CMMMT330 82 Eligible SUBMITTED.
86 CMMMT783 SC 60 Eligible No Remark
87 CMMMTS859 e 38 Eligible
88 CMMMT902 e 38 Eligeble
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Electronics and Communication

Department : R ) Post: Assistant Professor(On Contract)
Engineering
Total -
S. No. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll,)l?/ Not Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Eligible
Score (100)
Provisionaly |10th Certificate has uploaded
89 sc
CMMMTO14 23 Eligible instead of B.Tech Certificate
Asper |SC certificate
candidate, |provided
SC 2.Experience
1. SC certificate not provided certificate is |certificates and
. . attached. 2 |form 16 not
2.Experience certificates and form . .
16 not provided 3. Two conference Experience |provided 3. Two
90 CMMMT1783 sC 65 Eligible p o certificate is |conference
papers were wrongly listed as
. attached and |papers were
journal papers 4. Book chapters .
bonafied [wrongly listed as
does not have score . .
certificate |journal papers 4.
willbe  [Book chapters
provided on |does not have
interview [score
91 CMMMT982 SC 67.5 Eligible M.Sc. In Place of B.Tech
92 CMMMTI1576 sC 75 Eligible
.. Form-16 and ITR is uploaded for
93 sc
CMMMTI586 78 Eligible the assessment year 2024-25
94 CMMMT1578 SC 36 Eligible
o CMMMT1937 s 70 Eligible Notlattached ITR and experience
certificate.
Form 16 not attached/ITR not
9% CMMMT1785 sC 45 Eligible filed. Only One paper published in
unpaid indexed journal
Reply to
Grievance: Book
Conference, Chapeter,
Appropriate proof or supporting | Lecturenote. | Conference
. documentation to validate its Book chapter publication NOT
97 CMMMT1831 e 45 Eligible liibility for API laim i and one open iderd fi
eligibi 1t){ or score claim is acces Journal |considerd for
not submitted.. Score not | API. Proof of non-
added paid journal
considered for
API updation.
98 CMMMTI1674 EWS 44 Eligible
The EWS |EWS Certificate
Provisionall EWS Certificate not valid, ITR attached and |not valid, ITR
99 CMMMT1381 EWS 58 Elicible Y |attached only for 5 yrs. (From have filed |attached only for
& 2021 to 2025) ITR for only |5 yrs. (From 2021
Syears. |[to2025)
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Electronics and Communication

Department : R ) Post: Assistant Professor(On Contract)
Engineering
Total -
S. No. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll,)l?/ Not Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Eligible
Score (100)
100 | CMMMT764 EWS 36 Provisionally | ) 1y pws certificate.
Eligible
Provisionally |Recent EWS certificate required
101 EWS
CMMMTS13 36 Eligible (year 2025)
102 | CMMMT1843 EWs 45 Eligible Expe.rlence certificatr/form 16 not
provided
103 CMMMT1604 EWS %3 Provisionally |EWS certificate is not valid (old
CMMMT211 Eligible certificate is uploaded)
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Department :

Electrical Engineering

Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)

Total .. ue .
S. No. Form No. Category | Academic NEthli:g;_bl_el:l Remark Q . ry Actlon Taken
Score (100) | Ot e Raised
Eligibile Check
your eligibility with
1 gﬁﬁﬁgé;g UR 36 Eligible Recommended il li{b;ll?tted 0 form no.
£y CMMMT117/
CMMMT1688
2 |CMMMT206 UR 72 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
3 |CMMMTS53 UR 78 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
CMMMTS518/ . . .
4 CMMMT2040 UR 72 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
CMMMT48/ . . .
5 CMMMT2278 UR 40 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
6 |CMMMT398 UR 33 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
7 |CMMMT623 UR 72 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
L.ITR of 5 years and
experience certificate
given, hence 10
points given. 2. No
1. Related to | points for awards,
experience. 2. | award must be from
Related to state government/
8 |CMMMT683 UR 80 Eligible Recommended Awards. 3. Central .
Related to | government/Internati
Conference | onal Organisation 3.
Papers/Journal no poits for
Papers/Books |conference paper and
book, paper
pubished in paid
Journal, hence no
point.
9 [CMMMT689 UR 70 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
10 [CMMMT709 UR 42 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
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Department :

Electrical Engineering

Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)

Total .. ue .
S. No. Form No. Category | Academic NEtllli:g;_bl_elil Remark Q . ry Actlon Taken
Score (100) [ 01 B Raised
11 |CMMMTI182 UR 74 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
12 |CMMMT807 UR 80 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
13 |CMMMT838 UR 70 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
CMMMT677/ . . .
14 CMMMT1347 UR 72 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
15 |CMMMT809 UR 72 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
16 | CMMMT644 UR 36 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
L.ITR of 5 years and
CMMMTI18/ - 1. Related to |experience certificate
17 UR 50 . .
CMMMT2273 Eligible Recommended experience. given, hence 10
points given.
CMMMT738/ .. . .
18 CMMMT1514 UR 78 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
19 [CMMMT1418 UR 40 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
Recommended
NET. (Electronic
20 |CMMMT1428 UR 74 Eligible Scince), hence no Nil Nil
points in this
category.
21 |CMMMT1829 UR 72 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
22 |[CMMMT1878 UR 40 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
23 |CMMMT1455 UR 36 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
24 |[CMMMT1975 UR 72 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
Candidate has
submitted the form
| Related t 16 of one financial
25 [CMMMT2037 | UR 76 Eligible Recommended - ReedIo T ear along with

Experience

experience
certificate, hence 2
points given.
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Department :

Electrical Engineering

Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)

Total -
S. No. Form No. Category | Academic NEth]:jg;iblie[:] Remark Query Action Taken
Score (100) | Ot e Raised
Recommended
As per the office
order of DOFA dated
26 |CMMMT1577 | UR 78 Eligible | 20/Aug 2025, the Nil Nil
committee awards 13
marks for B.Tech and
25 marks for M.Tech
degree.
1. The applicant has
submitted the Ph.D.
degree hence 30
1. Related to | points given. 2. Only
27 |CMMMT1775 | UR 70 Eligible Recommended | L1D- degree. | first two papers in
2. Related to |non-paid journal, 3rd
Journal Papers | paper in paid SCIE
journal hence no
changes in points
already given.
1.Candidate has
submitted the itr of
3 years and
.. 1. Related to experncience
28 |[CMMMT1859 UR 81.5 Eligible Recommended . .
Experience | certificate of 2 years
11 months 18 days,
hence 5.5 points
given
29 |CMMMTI1726 UR 38 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
30 |CMMMT2256 UR 36 Eligible Recommended Nil Nil
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Department :

Humanities and Social Science

(English)

Post: Assistant Professo (On Contract)

S.No.

Form No.

Category

Total Academic
Score (100)

Eligible/ Not
Eligible

Remark

Query Raised

Action Taken

CMMMT30

UR

44

Eligible

1)Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal. 2)Awarding
body does not belong to International/ National
Level(Awards given by International Org./ Govt. of
India/ Govt. of India recognized National Level
Bodies).
3)Upload the certificate of Award and the
corresponding link.

CMMMT404

UR

46

Eligible

1. Provide scanned copy of experience certificate
issued by competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.

2. Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences. 3.Research Publication to
be published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC
listed journal. 4. Awarding body does not belong to
International/ National Level(Awards given by
International Org./ Govt. of India/ Govt. of India
recognized National Level Bodies)

CMMMTS597

UR

50

Eligible

1.Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal.

CMMMT717

UR

65

Eligible

1. Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal.2.Points will be
awarded for research publications in the listed
journals.

CMMMT782

UR

43

Eligible

Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal.

CMMMTS853

UR

71

Eligible

1. Provide scanned copy of experience certificate
issued by competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.

2. Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences.

CMMMTS810

UR

62

Eligible

1. Points will be awarded for research publications in
the listed journals.

CMMMTS522

UR

40

Eligible
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Humanities and Social Science

(English)

Post: Assistant Professo (On Contract)

S.No.

Form No.

Category

Total Academic
Score (100)

Eligible/
Eligible

Not

Remark

Query Raised

Action Taken

CMMMTI56

UR

65

Eligible

Share the Bifurcated
API Score

Refer to application
portal through your
Login ID

10

CMMMTI910

UR

49

Eligible

1. Points will be awarded for research publications in
the listed journals.

11

CMMMT1601

UR

76

Eligible

1.Points will be awarded for research publications in
the listed journals.2.Awarding body does not belong
to International/ National Level(Awards given by
International Org./ Govt. of India/ Govt. of India
recognized National Level Bodies)3.Provide scanned
copy of experience certificate issued by competent
authority of respective Institute/ University clearly
mentioning Pay Scale, period of service, name of
post whether full time/ part time, whether regular/
contract/ adhoc basis4.Also provide copy of Form 16
and ITR of relevant years of the experiences.

12

CMMMT1786

UR

79

Eligible

1.Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal.2,Awarding
body does not belong to International/ National
Level(Awards given by International Org./ Govt. of
India/ Govt. of India recognized National Level
Bodies)3.Provide scanned copy of experience
certificate issued by competent authority of
respective Institute/ University clearly mentioning
Pay Scale, period of service, name of post whether
full time/ part time, whether regular/ contract/ adhoc
basis.

13

CMMMT1564

UR

66

Eligible

Provide scanned copy of experience certificate issued
by competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis. Research
Publication to be published in Non Paid peer
reviewed or UGC listed journal.

14

CMMMT1853

UR

81

Eligible

Points will be awarded for research publications in
the listed journals. 2. Research Publication to be
published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC listed
journal.

15

CMMMT1983

UR

63

Eligible

1.Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal.2.Provide
scanned copy of experience certificate issued by
competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,

whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.
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Eligible

Remark
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Action Taken

16

CMMMT2035

UR

69

Eligible

1. Provide scanned copy of experience certificate
issued by competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.

2. Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences. 3. Research Publication to
be published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC
listed journal.

17

CMMMT1391

UR

43

Eligible

1. Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal.

18

CMMMT2073

UR

70

Eligible

1. Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal. 2. Points will be
awarded for research publications in the listed
journals.

19

CMMMT2091

UR

55

Eligible

1. Provide scanned copy of experience certificate
issued by competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.

2. Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences. 3. Research Publication to
be published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC
listed journal. 4. Points will be awarded for research
publications in the listed journals.

20

CMMMT2174

UR

74

Eligible

1. Provide scanned copy of experience certificate
issued by competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.

2. Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences. 3. Research Publication to
be published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC
listed journal.

21

CMMMT1963

UR

35

Eligible

1. Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal.

Score inclusion against
the award of PhD
Degree

Doctoral Degree
notification dated
August 06, 2025 hence
score against PhD
Degree claim cannot be
considered

22

CMMMT2189

UR

69

Eligible

1. Provide scanned copy of experience certificate
issued by competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.

2. Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences. 3. Research Publication to
be published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC
listed journal. 4. Points will be awarded for research
publications in the listed journals.

23

CMMMT2210

UR

83

Eligible

1. Upload JRF certificate.

24

CMMMT2226

UR

72

Eligible

1. Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal.
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25

CMMMT2028

UR

58

Eligible

1. Upload graduation marksheet. 2. Provide scanned
copy of experience certificate issued by competent
authority of respective Institute/ University clearly
mentioning Pay Scale, period of service, name of
post whether full time/ part time, whether regular/

contract/ adhoc basis.

3. Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences. 4. Research Publication to
be published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC
listed journal. 5. Points will be awarded for research
publications in the listed journals.

26

CMMMTS7

OBC

74

Eligible

1)Provide scanned copy of experience certificate
issued by competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.2)Provide
scanned copy of experience certificate issued by
competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.
3) Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences.
4) Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences.Points will be awarded for
research publications in the listed journals. .

27

CMMMT697

0BC

57

Provisionally
Eligible subject
to production of
OBC Certificate
as stipulated in

the
Advertisement

1. Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
peer reviewed or UGC listed journal. 2. To be
eligible under OBC category, OBC-NC layer
certificate issued by U.P. State Government on/after
01 Apr 2025 is required.

Research Paper Score
Updation

Research Paper Score
Updated

28

CMMMT993

0OBC

65

Provisionally
Eligible subject
to production of
OBC Certificate
as stipulated in

the
Advertisement

1. To be eligible under OBC category, OBC-NC layer
certificate issued by U.P. State Government on/after

01 Apr 2025 is required. 2. Provide scanned copy of
experience certificate issued by competent authority

of respective Institute/ University clearly mentioning
Pay Scale, period of service, name of post whether

full time/ part time, whether regular/ contract/ adhoc

basis.

3. Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences. 4. Research Publication to
be published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC
listed journal. 5. Points will be awarded for research
publications in the listed journals. 6. Awarding body
does not belong to International/ National
Level(Awards given by International Org./ Govt. of
India/ Govt. of India recognized National Level
Bodies)
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S.No. Form No. Category Tust::]?ec(alt:]eol;uc Ehglll;ll?éible Not Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Provisionally
Eligible subject | 1. Research Publication to be published in Non Paid
to production of peer reviewed or UGC listed journal. 2. To be
29 CMMMT1730| OBC 41 OBC Certificate eligible under OBC category, OBC-NC layer
as stipulated in | certificate issued by U.P. State Government on/after
the 01 Apr 2025 is required.
Advertisement
1. Provide scanned copy of experience certificate
issued by competent authority of respective Institute/
University clearly mentioning Pay Scale, period of
service, name of post whether full time/ part time,
30 CMMMT2206| OBC 62 Eligible whether regular/ contract/ adhoc basis.
2. Also provide copy of Form 16 and ITR of relevant
years of the experiences. 3. Research Publication to
be published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC
listed journal.
1.Points will be awarded for research publications in
.. the listed journals.2.Research Publication to be
31 CMMMTI833 | OBC 70 Eligible published in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC listed
journal.
Provisionally
Eligible subject
to the production -, .. . .
of MA 1. Provisionally Ellglble 51.le ect to the product}on of
12 CMMMT2013 | OBC 18 marksheet MA marksheet dl.splaymg CGPA/ Cuml.llatlv.e
. . Percentage 2. Required to send NET qualification
displaying . .
CGPA/ verifiable certificate.
Cumulative
Percentage
Candidate does not possess the relavent qualification
in linguistics with specialization in 1. English
3 CMMMT1361 UR 0 NOT ELIGIBLE Language Teaching , OR 2. Applied English, hence,
not eligible.
1.Points will be awarded for research publications in
NOT ELIGIBLE | the listed journals. 2. The candidate does not posses
34 CMMMT1968 UR 44 (Non-verifiable | PhD degree 3. The NET certificate uploaded by the
NET certificate )| candidate is password protected, hence it can not be
verifed, hence, not eligible.
1. The candidate is required to provide scanned copy
of experience certificate issued by competent
authority of respective Institute/ University clearly
mentioning Pay Scale, period of service, name of
NOT ELIGIBLE post whether full time/ part time, yvhether regular/
35 |CMMMT2028| UR 30 (Incomplete contract/ adhoc basis.
2. Also, the candidate is required toprovide copy of
documents)

Form 16 and ITR of relevant years of the
experiences. 3. Research Publication to be published
in Non Paid peer reviewed or UGC listed journal. 4.

MA First year marksheet required. 5. Ph.D. degree
not uploaded.
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Information Technology & Computer
Department : .. By P Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)
Applications
S.No. Form No. Category To;::)ie;ﬂ;;:ie Eligilli)gl;/ﬂl:ot Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Provisionll OBC Certificate issued after 31
1 CMMMT535 OBC 36 . y Mar 2024 in UP Government
Eligible . .
format is required
Experience Certificate with pay-
2 CMMMT565 OBC 36 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR notuploaded
OBC Certificate issued after 31
Provisionlly Mar 2024 in UP Government
3 CMMMT610 OBC 74
Eligible format is required and No NET
certificate uploaded.
OBC Certificate issued after 31
Mar 2024 in UP Government
4 CMMMT682 OBC 36 Provllsllonlly format.ls requlr_ed. Experience
Eligible Certificate with pay-scale
information, Form-16 and ITR
not uploaded
Provisionll OBC Certificate issued after 31
5 CMMMT850 OBC 38 . y Mar 2024 in UP Government
Eligible . .
format is required
6 | CMMMT1335 OBC 38 Eligible
OBC Certificate issued after 31 Mar
Provisionll 2025 in UP Government format is
7 | CMMMT1359 OBC 45 1S1ony required and Experience Certificate
Eligible . . .
with pay-scale information, Form-16
and ITR are not uploaded
OBC Certificate issued after 31 Mar
Provisionl! 2025 in UP Government format is
8 | CMMMT1995 OBC 38 VIS y required and Experience Certificate
Eligible . . .
with pay-scale information, Form-16
and ITR are not uploaded
9 | CMMMT2075 OBC 36 Eligible
Provisionll OBC Certificate issued after 31 Mar
10 | CMMMT2077 | 0BC 47 ISIOMEY | 2025 in UP Government format is
Eligible .
required
1 | CMMMT2084 OBC 36 Eligible
OBC Certificate issued after 31 Mar
Provisionll 2025 in UP Government format is
12 | CMMMT2115 OBC 75 1s1onty required and Experience Certificate
Eligible - . .
with pay-scale information, Form-16
and ITR are not uploaded
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Applications
Total Academic Eligible/ Not . .
S.No. Form No. Category Score (100) Eligible Remark Query Raised Action Taken
OBC Certificate issued after 31 Mar
Provisionll 2025 in UP Government format is
13 | CMMMT2257 OBC 38 istonty required and Experience Certificate
Eligible . . .
with pay-scale information, Form-16
and ITR are not uploaded
14 | CMMMT2274 OBC 38 Eligible

Experience Certificate with pay-
15 CMMMT42 UR 36 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR notuploaded

16 | CMMMT194 UR 38 Eligible

Experience Certificate with pay-
17 | CMMMT309 UR 41 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR not uploaded

18 | CMMMT378 UR 36 Eligible

UG degree is not in relevant
19 | CMMMT431 UR 30 Not Eligible | branch( B.S) [Physics, Maths.
Bamgali, English, EVS.]

Experience Certificate with pay-
20 | CMMMT451 UR 36 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR not uploaded

21 | CMMMT525 UR 38 Eligible

Experience Certificate with pay-
22 | CMMMT640 UR 38 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR not uploaded

Experience Certificate with pay-
23 | CMMMT685 UR 41 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR not uploaded

24 | CMMMT732 UR 41 Eligible
Experience Certificate with pay-
. scale information, Form-16 and
25 UR 53 ’
CMMMT748 Eligible ITR not uploaded. Only non paid
journals have been considered.
26 | CMMMT754 UR 50 Eligible Only non paid ]Qurnals have been
considered
27 | CMMMT763 UR 41 Eligible

Experience Certificate with pay-
28 | CMMMT813 UR 36 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR not uploaded

29 | CMMMT815 UR 38 Eligible

30 | CMMMT862 UR 38 Eligible

Experience Certificate with pay-
31 [ CMMMT905 UR 36 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR not uploaded

Experience Certificate with pay-
scale information, Form-16 and
ITR notuploaded. Only non paid
journals have been considered.

32 | CMMMT922 UR 38 Eligible

Experience Certificate with pay-
33 | CMMMT933 UR 45 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR notuploaded
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Applications
S.No. Form No. Category To;::)ie;ﬂ;;:ie Eligilli)gl;/ﬂl:ot Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Experience Certificate with pay-
34 | CMMMT944 UR 36 Eligible scale information, Form-16 and
ITR notuploaded
Experience Certificate with pay-
L. scale information, Form-16 and
35 [ CMMMT971 UR 72 Eligible .
ITR not uploaded. Only non paid
journals have been considered.
Experience Certificate with pay-
36 CMMMT979 UR 2 Eligible scale information, Form-16 anfi
ITR notuploaded. Only non paid
journals have been considered.
No change in API
Score as payscale
information is not
mentioned on the
. . . . experience certificate
Experience Certificate with pay-scale|Regarding issued from Seth
37 | CMMMT1434 UR 36 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are  |marks of .
not uploaded Experience Vishambhar Nath
Institute of Engg and
Tech. ITR and Form
16 also has not been
provided for that
duration
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
information, Form-16 and ITR are
38 UR igi ’
CMMMT1492 72 Eligible not uploaded, Only Non-paid
Journals are considered
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
information, Form-16 and ITR as
R . ,
39 | CMMMT1588 v 36 Eligible well as B.Tech Marksheet and
M.Tech Degree not uploaded
. 4 marks in research
) Regarding o
B. Sc (Engg.) and Experience marks of publication and 10
40 | CMMMT1596 UR 50 Eligible .Certlflcat.e with pay-scale Research .marks in experience
information, Form-16 and ITR not . . is added as per
Publicatrion .
uploaded . documents receieved
and Experience :
on email
B Tech in Electronics and
Communication Engineering and
Masters Degree in Infoemation
41 | CMMMT1740 UR 72 Not Eligible Secu'r}ty Englineermg. Experience
Certificate with pay-scale
information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded. PDF Certificate is not
uploaded.
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S.No. Form No. Category Score (100) Eligible Remark Query Raised Action Taken
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
42 | CMMMT1764 UR 78 Eligible information, Form-16 and.IT‘R are
not uploaded. Only non paid journals
have been considered.
43 | CMMMT1787 UR 41 Eligible
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
44 | CMMMT1847 UR 36 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded
45 | CMMMT1865 UR 38 Eligible
Experience Certificate with pay-scale . 2 marks in experience
infi tion, F 16 and ITR Regarding is added as per
46 | CMMMT1926| UR 74 Eligible [/ ormation form=16and itRare .4 of per
not uploaded. Only non paid journals E . documents receieved
have been considered. Xperience on email
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
47 | CMMMT1941 UR 40 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded
48 | CMMMT1944 UR 38 Eligible
Experience Certificate with pay-scale 5 marks in experience is
49 | CMMMT1946 UR 43 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are Regarding marks of |added as per documents
not uploaded Experience receieved on email
50 | CMMMT1967 UR 40 Eligible
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
51 | CMMMT1976 UR 36 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
52 | CMMMT1984 UR 36 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
53 | CMMMT2002 UR 74 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded
54 | CMMMT2031 UR 38 Eligible
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
55 | CMMMT2051 UR 36 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded
PhD degree and Experience
. Certificate with pay-scale
56 UR
CMMMT2129 38 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded
57 | CMMMT2160 UR 36 Eligible
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
58 [ CMMMT2198 UR 38 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
59 | CMMMT2295 UR 38 Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
not uploaded
Caste Certificate in the UP .
government Format is required, Regarding marks of 5 marks for NET is added as
60 SC 41 igi ’ d t ieved
CMMMT1687 Eligible Uploaded NET Certificate is NET Zemrailocumen receieved on
password protected
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Experience Certificate with pay-scale
61 | CMMMT1781 e Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR not
38 uploaded
62 | CMMMT1939 SC 41 Eligible
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
63 | CMMMT1940 e Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
36 not uploaded
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
64 | CMMMT1957 SC Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
a1 not uploaded
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
65 | CMMMT2027 SC Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
a1 not uploaded
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
66 | CMMMT2051 SC Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
36 not uploaded
M.Tech Marksheet and Degree not
67 | CMMMT2063 |  sc 18 Not Eligible |UP03daed, Experience Certificate
with pay-scale information, Form-16
and ITR are not uploaded
68 | CMMMT2076 SC 36 Eligible
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
69 | CMMMT2083 sC Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
36 not uploaded
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
70 | CMMMT2103 SC Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
36 not uploaded
Experience Certificate with pay-scale
71 | CMMMT2306 sC Eligible information, Form-16 and ITR are
45 not uploaded
72 | CMMMT2313 SC 38 Eligible
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Computing
Total . .
S.No. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll?l?/ Not Remark Grievance Action Taken
Eligible
Score (100)
1 CMMMT1364/ EWS 86.5 Eligible Claimed teaching experence is Teach}ng Updated as per
CMMMT669 not as per clause 10 of UGC  |Experience [documents
regulation, 2018
CMMMT1570/ Claimed teaching experence is
2 EWS 69 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
CMMMT646 .
regulation, 2018
EWS certificate required on
3 CMMMT2104 EWS 70 Eligible the UP state govt. format is
required.
4 CMMMT2167 EWS 70 Eligible PG Marks not a.\/allable’ PG Marks | Pdated as per
Marksheet required. documents
Claimed teaching experence is
5 CMMMT119 EWS 66 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018
6 CMMMT508 EWS 63 Eligible
7 CMMMT440 EWS 77.5 Eligible EWS certlﬁc.ate on .UP state
govt. format is required.
.. Claimed teaching experence is [Research  |Updated as per
8 MMMT642 EWS
¢ 6 69 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC  |score documents
regulation, 2018
Claimed teaching experence is
9 CMMMT667 EWS 61 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018
. Claimed teaching experence is . No change, Form
1 EW Teach o7
0 CMMMT714 > 76 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC cactngE g required
regulation, 2018
E ifi i li
11 CMMMT534 EWS 73 Eligible WS certi l.cate is not valid,
both financial years are same.
12 CMMMT728 EWS 38 Eligible
Claimed teaching experence is .
13 CMMMT952 EWS 73 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC Teaching & |Updated as per
. . Research documents
regulation, 2018. Fellowship
availed document required.
1 CMMMT1628/ sc 73 Eligible Clgimed NET certificate is not
CMMMT788 valid.
Claimed teaching experence is
.. not as per clause 10 of UGC
1 1 .
> CMMMT1650 3¢ 78 Eligible regulation, 2018. Latest SC
certificate required.
Claimed teaching experence is [Research  [No change, It is
16 CMMMT1883 SC 68 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC  |score not as per
regulation, 2018 required.
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Department : ) Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)
Computing
Total -
S.No. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll?l?/ Not Remark Grievance Action Taken
Eligible
Score (100)

Claimed teaching experence is [Research  |Updated as per

17 CMMMT1953 e 77 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC  [score document

regulation, 2018 provided

Ph.D. Awarded certificate
required.Claimed teaching

18 CMMMT2015 SC 51 Eligible experence is not as per clause
10 of UGC regulation, 2018.
Latest SC certificate required.

Claimed teaching experence is
19 CMMMT2029 SC 72 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

20 CMMMT2175 SC 41 Eligible Ph.D. degree/provisional

certificate not available.

Claimed teaching experence is
21 CMMMT73 SC 68 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

Caste certificate on the format

22 SC igi . .
CMMMT443 4 Eligible of UP Govt. is required.
23 CMMMT545 SC 75 Eligible
Claimed teaching experence is
CMMMT1328/

24 CMMMT608 UR 85 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

25 CMMMT1456 UR 85 Eligible
MMMT1554,
26 ¢ 554/ UR 75 Eligible
CMMMT930
27 CMMMT1681 UR 72 Eligible
Required
. Marks for q
28 CMMMT1702 UR 45 Eligible document not
Award
uploaded
. Research Updated as per
29 CMMMT1810 UR 74 Eligible
score document

Claimed teaching experence is
30 CMMMT1821 UR 60 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

Claimed teaching experence is
31 CMMMT1958 UR 75 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

32 CMMMT2025 UR 67 Eligible
CMMMT2058
33 / UR 81 Eligible
CMMMT768
34 CMMMT2165 UR 81 Eligible Claimed JRF is not valid.
35 CMMMT2211 UR 81 Eligible
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of grievances

Mathematics and Sciencitific

Department : ) Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)
Computing
Total . .
S.No. Form No. Category Academic Eligible/ Not Remark Grievance Action Taken

Score (100) Eligible

Claimed teaching experence is
36 CMMMT75 UR 71 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

Claimed teaching experence is
37 CMMMT231 UR 68 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

Claimed teaching experence is
38 CMMMT467 UR 83 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

39 CMMMT173 UR 76 Eligible

Claimed teaching experence is
40 CMMMT590 UR 82 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

Claimed teaching experence is
not as per clause 10 of UGC
41 CMMMT696 UR 82 Eligible regulation, 2018. Form 16
required for each claimed
teaching year.

Teaching |Updated as per
Experience |document

42 CMMMT799 UR 87.5 Eligible

Claimed teaching experence is
43 CMMMT95 UR 73 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

44 CMMMT837 UR 71 Eligible
45 CMMMTS819 UR 60 Eligible
46 CMMMT863 UR 41 Eligible Photo not uploaded.
47 CMMMT868 UR 74 Eligible

Claimed teaching experence is
48 CMMMT985 UR 80 Eligible not as per clause 10 of UGC
regulation, 2018

49 CMMMT986 UR 83 Eligible

50 CMMMT1001 UR 66 Eligible
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Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur (U.P.) - 273010

Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 & T/CF/11/2025

Dated: 18/06/2025 after redressal of grievances

Department :

Management Studies

Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)

Total . .
1\?(; Form No. Category Academic Eh%llli)l?l/)lym Remark Grievance Action Taken
: Score (100) g
1. Pay scale is not mentioned in
.. experience certificate to get APL. 2. The
1 MMMT1414 39 . . . NA
¢ EWS/UR Eligible attached EWS certificate is not verifiable NA
online.
1. Experience Certificate is not attached
in support of claimed experience. 2. Not
2 [CMMMTI1445| EWS/UR 77 Not Eligible |having minimum 2 years experience as NA NA
per the AICTE norms. 3. The attached
EWS certificate is not verifiable online.
Ph.D. degree
1. The attached EWS certificate is not Recheck APTof cemﬁ.cates sub@tted.
. . . research papers and [Experience certrificates
verifiable online. 2. Experience cosideration of EWS |are not submitted
3 | CMMMT1747( EWS/UR 66 Eligible |certrificates are not submitted whereas . .
. . . cerificate, Ph.D. whereas appointment
appointment letters are submitted which .
. degree and letters are submitted
are not considerable. . .
experience. which are not
considerable.
1. The attached EWS certificate is not
4 |ovmmris77| Ews/uR 65 Eligible verifiable online. 2. Pay scale is not NA NA
g mentioned in experience certificate to get
APIL
1. Experience Certificate is not attached
5 | CMMMT2247( EWS/UR 38 Eligible in support of experience. 2. The attached NA NA
EWS certificate is not verifiable online.
1. Experience Certificates are not
.. attached in support of claimed
6 [ CMMMTI1421 B 75 . . . NA NA
OBC Not Eligible experience. 2. Invalid OBC certificate as
of before 01/04/2025.
1. Not having minimum 2 years The submitted
experience as per the AICTE norms. 2. |Consideration of experience certificate is
7 | CMMMT1602 OBC 81.83 Not Eligible [OBC certifcate is not in the format of UP [experience for of less than 2 years and
government employment which is eligibility submitted ITR is of
required to be submitted. only one year.
1. Invalid OBC certificate as of before
01/04/2025 and not in the formate of Recheck API for Only 03 research
8 | CMMMT1913 OBC 76 Eligible  |U.P. Government formate. 2. Pay scale is papers are considerable
. . . . Research papers.
not mentioned in experience certificate to as per norms.
get API.
1. Not having minimum 2 years
.. experience as per the AICTE norms. 2.
9 MMMT1932 B 76 . . A NA
¢ OBC Not Eligible Invalid OBC certificate as of before N
01/04/2025.
10 | cMMMT1970 OBC 63 Eligible 1. Pay scale is not mentioned in NA NA

experience certificate to get API.
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Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 & T/CF/11/2025

Dated: 18/06/2025 after redressal of grievances

Department :

Management Studies

Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)

Total .
S. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll.)l?/ Not Remark Grievance Action Taken
No. Eligible
Score (100)
Submitted OBC
1. Invalid OBC certificate as it is in Gol Certificate is in GO.I
. . Format. The experince
format and is not in the format of UP . . .
overnment emplovment. 2. Pav scales Consideration of certifcates have not
11 | CMMMT2191 OBC 81 Eligible & empioy o Py OBC certificate and |been submitted
are not mentioned in the experience Experince certifcate [whereas in place of that
certificates to get API. 3. Form 16/ITR is P . p
. appointment letters are
not submitted. . .
submitted which are
not considerable.
1. Not having minimum 2 years
12 [ CMMMT1919 OBC 33 Not Eligible |experience as per the AICTE norms. 2. NA NA
OBC certificate is not attached.
1. Not having minimum 2 years
13 | CMMMT1723 SC 69 Not Eligible |experience as per the AICTE norms. 2. NA NA
Experience Certificate is not attached .
12 | CMMMT1759 e 71 Not Eligible 1. NOF having minimum 2 years NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
15 | CMMMT1927 e 35 Not Eligible 1. No? having minimum 2 years NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
16 | CMMMT2149 e 20 Not Eligible 1. No? having minimum 2 years NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
17 | CMMMT1440 e 68 Not Eligible 1. No? having minimum 2 years NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
18 | CMMMT2240 e 6 Not Eligible 1. No? having minimum 2 years NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
1. Integrated MBA 2. Experience L. Pa}f scale'ls not
Certificate is not attached. 3. Not havin mentioned in the
19 | CMMMT1334 UR 68 Not Eligible | . . S € | attached experience NA
minimum 2 years experience as per the .
AICTE norms certificate to get
’ APL
1. Not having minimum 2 years
20 | CMMMT1403 UR M Not Eligible experience as per the AICTE norms. 2. NA NA

Pay scale is not mentioned in experience
certificate to get API .
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Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 & T/CF/11/2025
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Department :

Management Studies

Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)

Total . .
S. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll.)l?/ Not Remark Grievance Action Taken
No. Eligible
Score (100)
1. The candidate's PwD original
certificate'scanned copy is not attached. % - .
2. NET not qualified. 3. The Ph.D. . I;r.zztlz:jogaiﬁmlg‘ble
degree is not in the relevant subjm ission &
field/department being in Mechanical vl;ri fication of the
*Provisionall ineering. i iderati
21 | CMMMTI611 UR 36 181 Y |Engineering The candldate.has nqt Consideration of certificate & Pre-Ph.D.
Eligible attached/submitted any certificate in Ph.D. degree course work mark sheet
proof of the specialisation in the relevant in the SUPDOL/Proof of
field/department of management and has s ecilizlgt) iIZ) o el:levant
not submitted the Pre-Ph.D. course work ifl) the manacement
certificate/mark sheet in support of the g '
relevant specialization in management.
1. Not having minimum 2 years
22 | CMMMT1631 UR 69 Not Eligible experience as per the.AICT.E norms. 2. NA NA
Pay scale is not mentioned in experience
certificate to get APIL.
1. NNot having minimum 2 years
23 | CMMMT1640 UR 41 Not Eligible experience as p§r the AICTE noms. NA NA
2.Proper Experience Certificate is not
attached.
Ph.D. notification letter
submitted for proof of
award of Ph.D. degree
and for experience an
1. Pay scale are not mentioned in the For Ph.D. appointment letter has
24 | CMMMT1814 UR 75 Eligible experience certificates to get API. 3. notification and I?een SupmlFted Wth.h
Form 16/ITR is not submitted. experience. is not cionsider. al;;le n
support of experience
to get APIL.
.. 1. Not having minimum 2 years
25 [ CMMMT1848 UR 72 Not Eligible . NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
.. 1. Pay scale is not mentioned in an
26 MMMT1918 R 41 . . A NA
C U Ehglble experience certificate to get API. N
Only 02 research
papers are considerable
1. Experience is not as per norms 2. Pay |Recheck API for as per norms. And
27 | CMMMT1922 UR 72 Eligible scale is not mentioned in experience Research papers and |teaching experience as
certificate to get APL. teaching experience. |guest faculty is not
considerable for API as
per the norms.
28 | CMMMT1974 UR 37 Eligibl 1. Pay scale is not mentioned in NA NA
18101C experience certificate to get APL
29 | CMMMT1994 UR 73 Eligible 1. Pay scale is not mentioned in NA NA

experience certificate to get APL
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Department : Management Studies Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)
Total . .
S. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll.)l?/ Not Remark Grievance Action Taken
No. Eligible
Score (100)
30 | CMMMT1763 UR 67 Eligible 1. Pay scale is not mentioned in NA NA
experience certificate to get API.
1. Not having minimum 2 years
.. experience as per the AICTE norms. 2.
31 | CMMMT2068 UR 4 Not Eligible EWS certificate is not readable and not NA NA
verifiable online.
1. Not having minimum 2 years
experience as per the AICTE norms. 2.
Experience Certificate is not .
. . . . Not considered as
attached/submitted whereas appointment |Consideration of Experience certificate
32 | CMMMT1624 UR 76 Not Eligible |letter is submitted that is not Experience of s not
considerable. 3. ITR of AY 2021-22, Research Fellow. .
2022-23, 2023-24, 2024-25 submitted attached/submitted.
that is not sufficient in support of
experience.
Experience has not
been claimed in the
application form.
Experience certificate
is submitted by email
1. Not having minimum 2 years Consideration of dated 07.09.2025 for
experience as per the AICTE norms. 2. |experince for grievance which is
33 | CMMMT2099 UR 43 Not Eligible [Pay scale is not mentioned in the eligibility and beyond the claim filled
experience certificate to get APL. 3. Form |recheck API of in application form. So
16/ITR is not submitted. research papers. it is not considerable.
Out of 05 papers only
01 is considerable for
API as per norms and
remaining 04 papers
are in paid journals.
.. 1. Pay scale is not mentioned in
34 | CMMMT2106 UR >7 Eligible experience certificate to get API. NA NA
.. 1. Pay scale is not mentioned in
35 | CMMMT2151 UR 5 Eligible experience certificate to get API NA NA
1. Experience Certificate is not attached.
36 | CMMMT2203 UR 77 Eligible 2. Pay scale is not mentioned in NA NA
experience certificate to get API
37 | CMMMT2138 UR 70 Not Eligible 1. No.t having minimum 2 years NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
1. Not having minimum 2 years
38 | CMMMT2258 UR 38 Not Eligible [experience as per the AICTE norms. 2. NA NA
Ph.D. Degree Certificate not Attached.
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Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 & T/CF/11/2025
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Department :

Management Studies

Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)

Form No.

Category

Total
Academic
Score (100)

Eligible/ Not
Eligible

Remark

Grievance

Action Taken

39

CMMMT2289

UR

35

Eligible

1. Pay scale is not mentioned in
experience certificates to get APL

Consideration of
Ph.D. Degree and
Experience.

Ph.D. provisional
degree certificate and
experience certificates
submitted.

40

CMMMT645

EWS/UR

72

Eligible

1. Experience certificate is not attached
for some claimed duration.2. The
attached EWS certificate is not verifiable
online.

NA

NA

41

CMMMTS812

EWS/UR

38

Not Eligible

1. The attached EWS certificate is not
verifiable online. 2. Not having
NET/PhD degree as per AICTE/UGC
norms.3. Not having minimum 2 years
experience as per the AICTE norms.

NA

NA

42

CMMMTS857

EWS/UR

73

Eligible

1. The attached EWS certificate in not
verifiable online. 2. Pay scale is not
mentioned in experience certificate to get
APIL

Recheck of API
marks of Research
Papers

Only 2 papers are
considerable and
reamining 8 papers are
not considerable as
being paid journal
papers.

43

CMMMTS598

EWS/UR

37

Eligible

1. The attached EWS certificate is not
verifiable online.2. Experience is not as
per norms to get API.

NA

NA

44

CMMMT983

EWS/UR

48

Eligible

1. The attached EWS certificate is not
verifiable online. 2. Pay scale is not
mentioned in experience certificate to get
APIL.

NA

NA

45

CMMMT165

EWS/UR

42

Not Eligible

1. Not having NET/PhD degree as per
AICTE/UGC norms.2.The attached EWS
certificate is not verifiable online.3.
Experience is not as per norms to get
APIL

NA

NA

46

CMMMT874

EWS/UR

65

Not Eligible

1.The attached EWS certificate is
verifiable online. 2. Not having minimum
2 years experience as per the AICTE
norms.

NA

NA

47

CMMMT71

OBC

68

Eligible

1. Invalid OBC certificate as of before
date 01/04/2024.

2. Pay scale is not mentioned in
experience certificate to get APL.

NA

NA

48

CMMMT396

OBC

70

Not Eligible

1. * Invalid OBC certifivate as of before
date 01.04.2024. Experience Certificate
is not attached. 2. Not having minimum 2
years experience as per the AICTE
norms.

NA

NA
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Department :

Management Studies

Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)

Form No.

Category

Total
Academic
Score (100)

Eligible/ Not
Eligible

Remark

Grievance

Action Taken

49

CMMMT427

OBC

43

Not Eligible

1.* Invalid OBC Certificate as of before
01/04/2024.2.1. Not having minimum 2
years experience as per the AICTE
norms.

2. Candidate is not having the minimum
Post qualification Experience.

NA

NA

50

CMMMTS589

OBC

60

Not Eligible

1. Not having minimum 2 years
experience as per the AICTE norms.

NA

NA

51

CMMMT743

OBC

67

Eligible

1. Pay scale is not mentioned in
experience certificate to get API.

NA

NA

52

CMMMT731

OBC

63

Eligible

1. Pay scale is not mentioned in the

attached experience certificate to get APL.

NA

NA

53

CMMMT27

OBC

81

Eligible

1. The attached OBC Certificate is not in
the format for UP Govt. employment. 2.
2. Experience is not as per norms to get
APL

NA

NA

54

CMMMTI11

OBC

33

Not Eligible

1. Not having NET/PhD degree as per
AICTE/UGC norms.

NA

NA

55

CMMMT400

PwD/UR

67

Not Eligible

1. Proper Experience Certificate is not
attached. 2. Not having minimum 2
years experience as per the AICTE
norms.

NA

NA

56

CMMMT72

SC

60

Eligible

1. B.Sc. marks obtained is 45.85 % in
attached marksheet whereas written in
application form is 49%, why?

2. Experience is not as per norms to get
APL

NA

NA

57

CMMMT124

SC

38

Not Eligible

1. Not having minimum 2 years
experience as per the AICTE norms.

NA

NA

58

CMMMT303

SC

40

Not Eligible

1. Not having minimum 2 years
experience as per the AICTE norms.
2. Not having NET/PhD degree as per
AICTE/UGC norms.

NA

NA

59

CMMMT469

SC

67

Not Eligible

1. Not having minimum 2 years
experience as per the AICTE norms.

NA

NA

60

CMMMT651

SC

79

Eligible

1. ITR of only FY 2024-25 is submitted.

NA

NA

61

CMMMTS800

SC

43.6

Not Eligible

2. Not having NET/PhD degree as per
AICTE/UGC norms.

NA

NA

62

CMMMT925

SC

64

Eligible

1. Pay scale is not mentioned in
experience certificate to get APL.

NA

NA

63

CMMMT35

UR

41

Eligible

1. Proper Experience Certificate is not
attached to get APL

Consideration of
experience

ITR of AY2025-26
only submitted. Form
16/ITR of duration of
ecperinces claimed are
not submitted.
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Department : Management Studies Post: Assistant Professor (On Contract)
Total . .
S. Form No. Category Academic Ehgll.)l?/ Not Remark Grievance Action Taken
No. Eligible
Score (100)
64 | CMMMT175 UR 72 Not Eligible |1 ot having minimum 2 years NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
1. Not having minimum 2 years
experience as per the AICTE norms.
2. Pay scale is not mentioned in
65 | cMMMT304 | UR 40 Not Eligible | Xperience certificate o get AT NA NA
3. Proper Experience Certificate is not
attached in support of claimed
experience.
66 [ CMMMT363 UR 89 Eligible 1. Integrated MBA. NA NA
67 | CMMMT379 UR 69 Not Eligible |- Not having minimum 2 years NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
1. Not having minimum 2 years
experience as per the AICTE norms.
68 | CMMMT480 UR 7 Not Eligible | P1-D- degree certificate not attached NA NA
whereas attached certificate is of pre-
Ph.D. course.
1. The candidate's PwD certificate is not
attached whereas instead of that other
person's irrelevant certificate is attached.
69 | CMMMT144 UR 56 Not Eligible |2. The Ph.D. degree is not in the relevant NA NA
field/department.
70 | CMMMT374 UR 62 Not Eligible |1 ot having minimum 2 years NA NA
experience as per the AICTE norms.
71 | CMMMT631 UR 69 Eligible ||+ Py scale is not mentioned in NA NA

experience certificate to get APL

72 | cMMMT373 UR 70 Eligible 1. Form 16/ ITR'IS not attached in NA NA
support of experience.

1. Not having minimum 2 years

73 MMMT R Eligibl . A NA
C 363 U 36 Not Eligible experience as per the AICTE norms. N
- - >

74 | CMMMT778 UR 45 Eligible |+ PP certificate is for 40% permanent NA NA

vision disability.
75 | CMMMT787 UR 33 Eligible |1 Py scale is not mentioned in NA NA

experience certificate to get APL

- 1. Pay scale is not mentioned in the
. . . NA

76 | CMMMT843 UR 75.58 Eligible attached experience certificate to get API. NA
77 | CMMMT758 UR 68 Eligible | P scale is not mentioned in NA NA

experience certificate to get APL

.. 1. Not having NET/PhD degree as per

78 | CMMMT69 UR 36 Not Eligible AICTE/UGC nomms. NA NA
79 | CMMMT959 UR 73 Eligible 1. Another claimed experience is not as NA NA

per the norms to get API
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Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 & T/CF/11/2025 Dated:
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Department :

Pharmaceutical Science and

Post: Assistant Professor

(On

Technology Contract)
- Form No Categor Total Academic Eligible/ Remark Gri Action tak
. . . rievance ction taken
No. gory Score (100) Not Eligible
1 [CMMMT76 SC 46 Eligible -- - -
2 [CMMMT169 SC 76 Eligible - -- -
3 |CMMMT636 SC 74 Eligible -- - -
Application Typo error of
4 |CMMMT494 SC 76 Eligible - number is N0t {1 lication
mentioned in numbers is
list corrected
Candidate
"  |received PhD
5 |cMMMT711 sC 46 Eligible - PhD SCOr s \degree 22 August
not considered (o5 after last for
submission of
application.
6 |CMMMTS21 Je 36 Eligible - -- -
7 |CMMMT901 SC 33 Eligible -- - -
8 |[CMMMT786 Je 36 Eligible - -- -
9 |CMMMT906 SC 74 Eligible -- - -
10 |CMMMT721 SC 38 Eligible - - -
.. Screening of
Application candidateg is
11 |CMMMTS24 sC 38 Eligible - number is Ot o ypeted and
mentioned in [¢orrective have been
list taken
12 [CMMMT1340 SC 48 Eligible - - -
13 [CMMMT1408 SC 36 Eligible - - _
1. Candidate has
1.Name  [submitted vaild
mismatch on [caste certficate.
caste 2. Experience
14 CMMMTI1518 SC 36 Eligible - certificate document are not
2. Experience as per
Score is not |advertisement
count general condition
No 5
15 [CMMMT1425 SC 38 Eligible -- - -
16 |CMMMTI1661 SC 76 Eligible - - -
17 [CMMMT1761 SC 78 Eligible - - -
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Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 & T/CF/11/2025 Dated:
18/06/2025 after redressal of grievances

Department :

Pharmaceutical Science and

Post: Assistant Professor

(On

Technology Contract)
- Form No Categor Total Academic Eligible/ Remark Gri Action tak
. . . rievance ction taken
No. gory Score (100) Not Eligible
Experience
E . document are not
xperience
18 |CMMMT159%4 SC 36 Eligible - score is not [2SPCT
. advertisement
given o
general condition
No 5
19 |CMMMTI13823 SC 40 Eligible - - -
20 [CMMMT1845 SC 40 Eligible - - -
1. Candidate have
not submitted PhD
Publication |award Certificate,
21 |CMMMT1966 SC 48 Eligible - and PhD 2. Publication
Award score |score is considered
is not given
22 |[CMMMTI1621 SC 80 Eligible - _— -
23 [CMMMT2072 SC 38 Eligible - - -
24 [CMMMT2102 SC 38 Eligible - _— -
1. Publication are
not published in
peer reviewed
1. Publication [journal as per
Score not given |advertisement
25 [CMMMT2154 SC 38 Eligible 2. Experience |2, Experience
score1s not | 4ocument are not
given as per
advertisement
general condition
N S
26 [CMMMT2153 SC 38 Eligible - -
27 |CMMMT2234 SC 46 Eligible - -
28 [CMMMTI1714 SC 36 Eligible - -
29 [CMMMTI1915 SC 36 Eligible - -
30 [CMMMTI1720 SC 46 Eligible - -
OBC .
31 | CMMMT419 46 Eligible - -
((oL/BL))
OBC .
32 | CMMMT1401 46 Eligible - -
(OL/BL)
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Assistant Professor

Department : Physics & Material Science Post:
(On Contract)
S.No. Form No. Category Total Ac(al(:)eol;nc Score Eh]g;lli);l/)l?m Remark
1 CMMMT1351 OBC 76 Eligible
2 CMMMT1399 OBC 78.5 Eligible
CMMMT1558 89 Provisionlly [Old OBC Certifcate
3 OBC Eligible dated 26/11/2024
4 CMMMT1613 OBC 67 Eligible
5 CMMMT1706 OBC 88.5 Eligible
6 CMMMT1754 OBC 81 Eligible
7 CMMMT1825 OBC 65 Eligible
CMMMT 1844 73 Eligible There is spelling mistake
8 OBC in Name
CMMMTL861 65 Provisionlly [Old Caste Certifcate
9 OBC Eligible dated 22/09/2024
CMMMTL869 78 Provisionlly [Old Caste Certifcate
10 OBC Eligible dated 08/08/2017
CMMMT1887 81 Provisionlly [Old Caste Certifcate
11 OBC Eligible dated 15/03/2025
12 CMMMT1928 OBC 76 Eligible
13 CMMMT1986 OBC 87 Eligible
CMMMT2090 73 Pr0\{|s.|onlly Old Caste Certifcate
14 OBC Eligible
15 CMMMT2190 OBC 81 Eligible
16 CMMMT2276 OBC 81 Eligible
17 CMMMT368 OBC 74 Eligible
CMMMT723 84.5 Provisionlly |Old Caste Certificate
18 OBC Eligible dated 24/01/2024
19 CMMMTS577 OBC 76 Eligible
20 CMMMT804 OBC 88 Eligible
21 CMMMT917 OBC 80 Eligible
22 CMMMT935 OBC 90 Eligible
23 CMMMT931 OBC 81 Eligible
24 CMMMT928 OBC 86 Eligible
28 Provisionlly |Old Caste Certificate
25 CMMMT9I19 OBC Eligible dated 20/07/2021
26 CMMMT292 OBC 78 Eligible
. P.G. Degreeis notin
CMMMT1504 40 Not Eligible .
27 OBC relevant subject
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Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 &

T/CF/11/2025 Dated: 18/06/2025 after redressal of grievances

Department :

Physics & Material Science

Post:

Assistant Professor
(On Contract)

Total Academic Score

Eligible/ Not

S.No. Form No. Category (100) Eligible Remark
PhD Degree is Only
CMMMT2183 51 Not Eligible [Submitted, OBC
Certifcate of other state
28 OBC
Central Govt OBC
CMMMTA473 88 Not Eligible .
29 OBC certifcate (Kerala)
Caste Certifcate of
CMMMT2038 78 Not Eligible .
30 OBC Orissa state
Central Govt. Caste
CMMMT1903 83 Not Eligible i
31 OBC Certifcate West Bengal

20f2
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Final Screening Report of Contractual Faculty Recruitment T/11/2024 Dated: 05/10/2024 & T/CF/11/2025 Dated: 18/06/2025 after
redressal of grievances

Department :

Humanities and Social Science

(Psychology)

Post:

Assistant Professor
(On Contract)

Form No.

Category

Total Academic Score
(100)

Eligible/ Not Eligible

Remark

1 CMMMT1411

OBC

76

Eligible

(1) Marksheets of UG/PG uploaded but Degree not
uploaded. (2) Form 16 and ITR for the relevant years not
submitted. Experience Certificate with requisite details
not enclosed. Hence, teaching experience could not be
verified. (3) Marks can only be given for awards given by
International Organizations/ Govt of India/ Govt of India
recognized bodies/ State Govt. Hence no marks given for
Awards.

2 CMMMT1497

0OBC

38

Provisionally Eligible subject
to production of OBC
Certificate as stipulated in
the Advertisement.

(1) OBC Certificate uploaded by the candidate is issued
on 20.08.2024 hence not acceptable. OBC Certificate
issued on or after 01.04.2025 by UP Govt applicable for
State Services is required to be uploaded. (2) Marksheets
of UG/PG uploaded but Degree not uploaded. (3)
Candidate has uploaded UGC NET Scorecard, but UGC
NET Certificate is not uploaded which is required. (4)
Marks will be awarded only for Research Papers
published in Journals. Hence, no marks awarded for
Edited Book Chapter.

3 CMMMT2042

0OBC

37

Provisionally Eligible subject
to production of OBC
Certificate as stipulated in
the Advertisement

(1) OBC Certificate uploaded by the candidate is issued
on 08.08.2024 hence not acceptable. OBC Certificate
issued on or after 01.04.2025 by UP Govt applicable for
State Services is required to be uploaded. (2) Marksheets
of UG/PG uploaded but Degree not uploaded. (3)
Discrepancy in Father’s name in UGC NET Certificate
(spelling different).

4 CMMMT2067

0OBC

76

Eligible

(1) Marksheets of UG+ PG uploaded but Degrees not
uploaded. (2) Marks can only be given for awards given
by International Organizations/ Govt of India/ Govt of
India recognized bodies/ State Govt. Hence no marks
given for Awards.
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Department :

Humanities and Social Science

(Psychology)

Post:

Assistant Professor
(On Contract)

Form No.

Category

Total Academic Score
(100)

Eligible/ Not Eligible

Remark

5 CMMMT2155

OBC

43

Eligible

(1) Marksheets of UG/PG are uploaded but Degrees not
uploaded. (2) Form 16 and ITR for the relevant years not
submitted. Experience Certificate with requisite details
not enclosed. Hence, teaching experience could not be
verified. (3) Marks can only be given for awards given by
International Organizations/ Govt of India/ Govt of India
recognized bodies/ State Govt. Hence no marks given for
Awards.

6 CMMMT2271

OBC

81

Provisionally Eligible subject
to production of OBC
Certificate as stipulated in
the Advertisement

(1) OBC Certificate uploaded by the candidate is valid
only for appointment to posts under Govt. of India hence
not acceptable. OBC Certificate issued by Govt of UP on

or after 01.04.2025 applicable for UP Govt. Services is

required. (2) Marksheets of UG/PG is uploaded but
degrees not uploaded. (3) PhD Provisional Degree
uploaded. (4) Form 16 and ITR for the relevant years not
submitted. Experience Certificate with requisite details
not enclosed. Hence, teaching experience could not be
verified. (5) Marks can only be given for awards given by
International Organizations/ Govt of India/ Govt of India
recognized bodies/ State Govt. Hence no marks given for
Awards.

7 CMMMT49

0OBC

38

Provisionally Eligible subject
to production of OBC
Certificate as stipulated in
the Advertisement

(1) OBC Certificate uploaded by the candidate is valid
only for appointment to posts under Govt. of India hence
not acceptable. OBC Certificate issued by Govt of UP on

or after 01.04.2024 applicable for UP State Services is

required to be uploaded. (2) Candidate has uploaded

UGC NET Scorecard, but UGC NET Certificate is not

uploaded which is required. (3) Marks will be awarded

only for Research Papers published in Journals. Hence,
no marks awarded for Edited Book Chapter. (4)
Marksheets of UG/PG is uploaded but degrees not
uploaded.

8 CMMMT29

0BC

30

Provisionally Eligible subject
to production of OBC
Certificate as stipulated in
the Advertisement and Clear
copy of UG Marksheet

(1) OBC Certificate uploaded by the candidate is issued
on 23.06.2023 hence not acceptable. OBC Certificate
issued on or after 01.04.2024 by UP Govt applicable for
State Services is required to be uploaded. (2) Form 16
and ITR for the relevant years not submitted. Experience
Certificate with requisite details not enclosed. Hence,
teaching experience could not be verified. (3) Total
Marks/CGPA of UG Degree are not available in the
uploaded document. Hence UG marks could not be
verified. (4) Marksheets of UG/PG is uploaded but
degrees not uploaded.




